Industrial Panel PCs
Features
IPPC-6172F 17" SXGA TFT LCD Celeron® M Fanless
Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
Fanless cooling system
17" SXGA TFT LCD with touchscreen
Intel® Celeron® M Processor ULV 1 GHz/512 KB L2 on board
1 GB DDR2 SDRAM system memory

Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 60° C (-4 ~ 140° F)
Vibration Protection	 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Grms random vibration
Ordering Information
IPPC-6172F-X0AE	 17" Fanless Panel PC, Celeron M, 2 x PCI
IPPC-6172F-R0AE	 17" Fanless Panel PC, Celeron M, 1 GHz, 2 x PCI, TS


















Introduction
The IPPC-6172F is an Industrial Panel PC with front USB access, supports Celeron M ULV 1 GHz, 1 GB DDR2 memory, one CompactFlash slot and two PCI expansion slots. The
flat-sealed front panel design for easier cleaning and liquid run off. Also the control box has the gull-wing design for easy components installation and maintenance. The design of
fanless cooling system and spindle-free storage makes IPPC-6172F a durable and reliable platform. A fast-access SATA HDD is option. Two PCI slots meets diverse requests.
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O View
IPPC-6172F
Front Accessible USB Port
Accessories
IPPC-6172A-RMKE	 IPPC-6172A/IPPC-6172F Rack mount Kit
PCI Slots
CompactFlash Slot
Gigabit Lan
Lan